
Department Name Location Email

Athletics & Recreation Winnie Ng War Memorial Gym ng.winnie@ubc.ca

BC Primary Health Care Network Shelby Elkes School of Population and Public Health shelby.elkes@ubc.ca

Board of Governors Jane Wood Old Administration Building jane.wood@ubc.ca 

Botany Isabel Ferens Biological Sciences Building isabel.ferens@botany.ubc.ca

Building Operations- Custodial Edward Ganal University Services Building edward.ganal@ubc.ca

Centre for Accessibility Ritu Dabla Brock Hall ritu.dabla@ubc.ca

Centre for Teaching, Learning & 
Technology Sharon Lim Irving K. Barber Learning Center Sharon.Lim@ubc.ca

Computer Science Vivian Leung ICICS vwkleung@cs.ubc.ca

Dentistry Evangeline Jonasson J.B. MacDonald Building ejonasson@dentistry.ubc.ca

Faculty of Arts- Academic Advising Chavah Avraham Buchanan chavah.avraham@ubc.ca

Faculty of Arts- Health and Safety Vicky Alexandrakis Old Administration Building vicky.alexandrakis@ubc.ca

Faculty of Education-Teacher 
Education Office Gladys Ling Neville Scarfe gladys.ling@ubc.ca

Faculty of Land & Food Systems Duncan McHugh LFS duncan.mchugh@ubc.ca

Faculty of Medicine- Dean's Office Satoshi Iura IRC satoshi.iura@ubc.ca
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Faculty of Medicine- Department of 
Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Donald Kinloch Koerner Pavilion donald.kinloch@ubc.ca

Faculty of Medicine- Neurology Elham Shahinfard Koerner Pavilion elham.shahinfard@ubc.ca

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Rehana Aziz Pharmaceutical Sciences Building rehana.aziz@ubc.ca

Financial Operations Alex Shirazian TEF 3 alex.shirazian@ubc.ca

Interdisciplinary Studies Graduate 
Program Enid Ho Green College enid.ho@ubc.ca

IT- AV Karen Janes IRC karen.janes@ubc.ca

Library- Asian Library Taranjit Singh Dhillon Asian Library
taran.dhillon@ubc.ca  

Library- Biomedical Branch Liza Costa Biomedical Branch Library, VGH liza.costa@ubc.ca

Library- Education Branch Jessica McKenney Education Library, Neville Scarf Building jessica.mckenney@ubc.ca

Library- Koerner library David Harakal Koerner Library david.harakal@ubc.ca

Library- Woodward Melany Lund Woodward Library melany.lund@ubc.ca

Mechanical Engineering Jennifer Pelletier Civil and Mechanical Engineering jen@mech.ubc.ca

Museum of Anthropology Tara Pike MOA tara.pike@ubc.ca

Psychology Kassandra Darbel Kenny Building kassandra@psych.ubc.ca

Risk Management Services John Mendes Donald Rix Building john.mendes@ubc.ca
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Sauder School-  Executive 
Education Imogene Huxham Robson Square Imogene.Huxham@sauder.ubc.ca

Sauder School of Business Debra Harris Henry Angus debra.harris@sauder.ubc.ca

Sauder School of Business- 
Business Career Center Michael Rankin Henry Angus Michael.Rankin@sauder.ubc.ca

Student Support and Advising- 
Enrolment Services Xin Lu Brock Hall xin.lu@ubc.ca

Vantage College Brian Wilson Orchard Commons brian.wilson@vantagecollege.ubc.
ca
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